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71012011

71012012

71012028

71012033

71011965

71012040

71012041

71012048

71012056

71012059

71012063

71012065

71012068

71012078

71012079

71012080

71012081

Nume si prenume

Andone S. Stefan - Antonio

Ardelean l. Cristian - Vasile

Cracaoanu V. Razvan - loan

Dolca V. Vasile - Dan

Furdi N. Alexandru - Georgian

Gego O. Daniel - Arpad

Goga C. Constantin - Olimpiu

Korcsmaros L. Balint

Muresan S. Catalin - Emanuel
Oltean F. Darius

Petrescu C. lonatan - Daniel

Podina G. Catalin - Gabrian

Ros N. Paul - Nicolae

Toma D. Ruben - Daniel

Tomuza G. Gabriel - Bogdan

Tudorache V. Vlad - Andrei

Turos F. Tamas - Robert

Total studenti pe an

Decan,
Prof. dr. ing. Nicolae Filip

Secretar sef,
Maria Cicilia Rad
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